Namn

Oscar Karell
Johan Larsson
Erik Nilsson

Anna Johansson
Eric Plantin
Joakim Haraldsson
Mikael Andersson
Jelena Lund
Anders Aslund
Johan Fransen

Klass Total

J>J>J>J>J>J>J>J>J>J>

567
542
516
505
500
457
456
440
439
385

VADDG )
KeisritLl EX/
16/~
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Namn

Maria Hagstedt
Stefan Lundstedt
Marvin Semakala
Mikael Thurfors
August Guilletmot
Caroline Dahlstrém

Louise Andersson Kier B

Stefan Hellman

B

Gustav Von Campenh: B

Kewin Knowles
Nils Rockberg
Tommy Lindstrém
Mikael Holma
Mats Karlsson
Lars-Erik Bornan
Emma Jarheim
Hans-Erik Jacobson
Claes Karsell

Jens Persson
Jouni Salmi

Daniel Widberg
Michael Stréheilm
Lodovico Tikka

B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

471 BK BYS§
469 KRiSF B e
459 STvck 11 p7
458

450

448

446

440

439

436

431

421

410

405

405

402

397

391

390

389

377

354

329

VAsty



Namn

Jessica Widgren
Niklas Hedstém
Dennis Persson
Rickard Larsson
Bjérn Zanden

Klass

OO0 0 non

Kasper Lindquist Séders ¢

Daniel Hager
Max Eriksson
David Tarnstrom

C
C
C

Younathan Araya N'&ss(C

Niklas Norin

Lisa Dahl

Peter Hedin

Malin Sannerdahl
Susanne Englund
Julius Persson
Anna-Karin Bick
Andreas Svedberg
Mattias Thun
Anders Fougner
Rockard Blomdah|
Jonny Winberg
Fabian Enacke
Sebastian Peca
Rickard Lundin
Samuel Karlsson
Hanna Jonsson
Mika Toivonen
Andreas Lyrberg

C

C
C
&
C
€
C
&
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Total

413
403
401
398
394
393
387
383
377
376
375
375
368
367
364
360
356
355
354
339
332
329
326
326
312
310
303
301
278
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Namn

Max Mannerbeth
Jan-Erik Lundwall
Patrik Nygren
Kevin Flodin
Lennart Bick
Henrik Grahn
Ronni Olsson

Rori Mékip&da-Funck
Filip Peterson
Bernabed Orellana
Stefan Westerdal
Christian Astrém
Brittany Stewart
Niklas Nystrém
Jakob Eklund
Sebastian Sjéberg

Katherina Lara Cabada

Lena Sommargren
Lina Vinblad

Klass

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Total



Namn Klass Total

Ludwig Palmer E 377 7'};/9’Y

Leo Hesseliys Thoreser 314 /(/}Va/-fLIUM
Bilal Alikhan E 306 Am'x

Jessica Pavioy E 305

Linnea Bjorkquist E 297

Kataring Prodannovic E 294

Tony Jube| 290

Sofia Wiksten
Catarian Karlsson
Sebastian Falk
Caroline Sédergren
Andreas Rudbeck 277
Orjan Svensson 268

E
E 289
E
E
E
E
E
Tim Scheelcke E 256
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

286
278
278

Yngve Nilsson 254
Camilla Nilsson 248
Camilla Gluckman 247
Anton Holst 247
Daniella Adamos 228
Romina Ghalebani 226
Sari Numi 200



